South Asian Student Association 
SPRING CLASSIC
Basketball Tournament
*ONE FORM PER TEAM*

*Early Registration: $5 per person*

*Late Registration: $6 per person*

-REGISTRATION DEADLINE: MAY 1st by 5:00 PM-

TEAM NAME:   ________________________________

	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL PLAYER
	SIGNATURE

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	


*Send completed forms to umass.sasa@gmail.com or hand in @ CAMPUS CENTER CONCOURSE – SASA TABLE)*

*PAYMENT will be accepted between 9:30 AM -2:00 PM @ CAMPUS CENTER COUNCOURSE – S.A.S.A. TABLE*

MORE DETAILS @ www.umass.edu/rso/sasa
Questions or Concerns? Email us at umass.sasa@gmail.com
